CENTRAL GOVERNMENT SUMMARY ACCOUNTS - Fiscal Monitoring Table

FY 2011712

(in millions of Jamaica dollars)

Item

Revenue & Grants
Tax Revenue
Non-Tax Revenue
Bauxite Levy
Capital Revenue
Grants

Expenditure
Recurrent Expenditure
Programmes
Wages & Salaries
Interest
Domestic
External

Capital Expenditure
Capital Programmes

Fiscal Balance (Surplus + / Deficit -)
Loan Receipts

Domestic

External
Amortization

Domestic

External

Overall Balance (Surplus + / Deficit -)

Primary Balance (Surplus + / Deficit -)

Prov.
Apr

20,415.5
18,746.3
1,406.3
185.5

0.1

77.2

18,596.6
16,695.9
2,821.1
11,402.3
2,472.5
487.6
1,984.9

1,900.7
1,900.7

1,818.9
1,585.3
1,177.1
408.2
3,672.1
1,430.8
2,241.3
-267.9

4,291.4

Prov.
May

26,473.6
22,455.9
1,645.0
153.9
2,111.1
107.7

33,865.5
32,147.4
10,269.4
10,497.8
11,380.2

8,333.6
3,046.6

1,718.1
1,718.1

-7,391.9
26,575.2
26,303.9
271.2
36,705.1
1,176.8
35,528.3
-17,521.8

3,988.3

Prov.
Jun

26,719.8
23,365.7
2,399.9
105.4
370.3
478.6

26,424.8
23,739.5
5,560.8
11,238.4
6,940.4
393.1
6,547.3

2,685.3
2,685.3

295.1
5,928.5
5,023.9
904.6
4,961.0
3,440.2
1,520.8
1,262.6

7,235.4

Prov. Prov.
Jul August

28,342.1 32,961.7
24,079.8 29,915.9
1,990.5 2,010.7

88.5 117.7
1,598.9 540.9
584.5 376.5

38,167.3 54,952.1
26,178.3 49,671.8
7,437.2 7,613.8
13,048.3 11,075.8
5,692.9 30,982.2
639.9 29,355.7
5,053.0 1,626.5

11,989.0 5,280.3
11,989.0 5,280.3

-9,825.2 -21,990.4
6,700.1 36,774.6
5,024.5 36,506.4
1,675.6 268.1
5,352.4 12,104.8
2,670.3 10,655.1
2,682.2 1,449.7

-8,477.5 2,679.4

-4,132.3 8,991.9

Prov.
September

24,981.5
23,326.4
1,029.7
143.1
103.6
378.7

28,950.4
22,268.1
7,424.0
12,063.4
2,780.7
503.0
2,277.7

6,682.3
6,682.3

-3,968.9
4,748.2
1,493.6
3,254.6
4,639.6
2,182.7
2,456.9
-3,860.3

-1,188.2

Prov.
October

22,099.5
18,569.0
1,290.2
119.7
1,502.0
618.5

24,670.8
22,684.0
6,765.9
11,275.8
4,642.3
675.2
3,967.1

1,986.8
1,986.8

-2,571.3
10,870.2
1,179.7
9,690.5
3,672.0
1,346.8
2,325.2
4,627.0

2,071.0

Prov.

Prov.

November December

24,626.1
22,752.2
1,211.3
97.8
485.5
79.3

31,748.6
30,040.6
7,751.4
11,262.6
11,026.6
9,237.8
1,788.8

1,708.0
1,708.0

-7,122.5
12,617.6
12,421.1
196.4
4,162.8
2,042.7
2,120.1
1,332.3

3,904.1

24,821.5
23,078.1
1,330.8
157.6
4.0

251.0

30,405.6
28,533.9
7,194.4
14,270.7
7,068.8
382.8
6,686.0

1,871.7
1,871.7

-5,5684.1
6,364.1
4,440.4
1,923.7
4,386.2
2,469.1
1,917.1
-3,606.2

1,484.7

Prov
Apr - Dec

231,441.3
206,289.4
14,314.3
1,169.2
6,716.4
2,952.0

287,781.6
251,959.5
62,837.9
106,135.1
82,986.5
50,008.6
32,977.9

35,822.1
35,822.1

-56,340.3
112,163.8
93,570.8
18,593.0
79,656.0
27,414.5
52,241.5
-23,832.6

26,646.2

Revised
Budget
Apr - Dec

246,864.7
220,841.7
15,243.8
1,145.5
7,058.1
2,575.6

296,739.4
254,085.0
64,520.2
106,900.2
82,664.6
50,271.2
32,393.4

42,654.4
42,654.4

-49,874.7
108,843.5
88,692.7
20,150.8
80,378.5
27,678.5
52,700.0
-21,409.7

32,789.9

Diff

-15,423.4
-14,552.3
-929.5
23.7
-341.7
376.4

-8,957.8
-2,125.5
-1,682.3
-765.1
321.9
-262.6
584.5

-6,832.3
-6,832.3

-6,465.6
3,320.3
4,878.1
-1,557.8
-722.5
-264.0
-458.5
-2,422.9

-6,143.7



DETAILS OF REVENUE
FY 2011712

(in millions of Jamaica dollars)

Item
Revenue & Grants
Tax Revenue

Income and profits
Bauxite/alumina
Other companies
PAYE
Tax on dividend
Other individuals
Tax on interest

Environmental Levy

Production and consumption
SCT
Motor vehicle licenses
Other licenses
Betting, gaming and lottery
Education Tax
Contractors levy
GCT (Local)
Stamp Duty (Local)

International Trade
Custom Duty
Stamp Duty
Travel Tax
GCT (Imports)
SCT (imports)

Non-Tax
Bauxite Levy
Capital

Grants

Data is provisional.
January 30, 2012

Prov.
Apr

20,415.5
18,746.3

3,964.8
0.0
437.9
4,577.3
193.7
242.7
-1,486.8

176.6

6,528.5
461.9
135.3

31.0
130.3
1,114.8
59.1

4,154.7
441.3

8,076.5
1,547.2
125.4
403.9
3,166.9
2,833.1
1,406.3
185.5
0.1

77.2

Prov.
May

26,473.6
22,455.9

6,425.2
0.0
397.7
4,776.2
2.4
144.9
1,104.0

222.5

7,173.5
422.2
147.1

51.4
131.0
1,143.9
80.3

4,688.0
509.6

8,634.7
1,710.1
138.5
428.3
3,593.8
2,764.0
1,645.0
153.9
2,111.1

107.7

Prov.
Jun

26,719.8

23,365.7

9,217.9
0.0
5,005.3
4,208.8
36.7
286.1
-318.9

207.5

6,257.1
326.9
144.4

39.2
99.9
1,090.9
60.9

3,956.1

538.8

7,683.2
1,711.0
110.0
349.3
3,390.3
2,122.5
2,399.9
105.4
370.3

478.6

Prov.
Jul

28,342.1

24,079.8

6,984.9
0.0
430.4
5,953.8
3.4
141.1
456.2

170.4

7,806.5
627.6
137.2
29.6
136.4
1,440.7
62.5
3,411.0

1,961.5

9,118.1
1,704.2

98.4
1,612.0
3,432.1
2,271.3
1,990.5

88.5
1,598.9

584.5

Prov.
August

32,961.7
29,915.9

12,092.4
0.0
396.4
5,721.0
208.0
104.7
5,662.3

214.7

8,643.4
1,632.9
152.5
241
120.0
1,560.8
55.8
4,626.2
471.1

8,965.4
2,000.0
123.3
373.4
3,893.3
2,575.4
2,010.7
117.7
540.9

376.5

Prov.
September

24,981.5
23,326.4

9,201.2
0.0
4,462.5
4,651.2
49.5
250.8
-212.8

153.2

6,554.8
462.5
145.9

21.0
131.8

1,171.0
277.9

3,887.0
457.7

7,417.2
1,636.9
108.6
262.1
3,393.9
2,015.7
1,029.7
143.1
103.6

378.7

Prov.
October

22,099.5

18,569.0

5,295.9
0.0
360.8
4,511.8
191.3
136.5
95.6

152.7

6,084.7
421.4
133.1

23.9
115.3
1,118.5
90.8

3,663.0
518.6

7,035.8
1,496.2
84.5
212.9
3,192.3
2,050.0
1,290.2
119.7
1,502.0

618.5

Prov.

Prov.

November December

24,626.1

22,752.2

7,079.2
0.1
217.8
4555.2
13.4
176.3
2116.4

196.4

6,746.0
1,178.7
157.1
25.6
112.3
1,127.8
159.7
3,466.1
518.7

8,730.6
2,216.7
133.3
241.1
4,131.6
2,007.9
1,211.3
97.8
485.5

79.3

24,821.5

23,078.1

9,083.4
0.0
4,324.3
5,327.0
24.8
227.1
-819.8

244.8

6,609.2
1,229.9
142.2
22.8
185.9
1,195.1
81.5
3,315.5
436.3

7,140.7
1,889.7
126.7
275.4
3,501.3
1,347.6
1,330.8
157.6
4.0

251.0

Prov
Apr - Dec

231,441.3
206,289.4

69,344.9
0.1
16,033.1
44,282.2
723.0
1,710.2
6,596.2

1,738.8

62,403.7
6,764.1
1,294.8

268.8
1,163.0
10,963.4
928.5

35,167.6
5,853.5

72,802.2
15,912.0
1,048.7
4,158.4
31,695.5
19,987.5
14,314.3
1,169.2
6,716.4

2,952.0

Revised
Budget
Apr - Dec

246,864.7
220,841.7

74,977.3
0.0
19,098.1
45,243.3
846.1
1,919.6
7,870.2

1,798.7

65,246.4
5,715.4
1,331.4

281.4
1,140.7
11,349.3
600.5

38,796.4
6,031.3

78,819.3
17,652.8
1,078.8
4,500.2
33,316.6
22,270.9
15,243.8
1,145.5
7,058.1

2,575.6

Diff

-15,423.4

-14,552.3

-5,632.4
0.1
-3,065.0
-961.1
-123.1
-209.4
-1,274.0

-59.9

-2,842.7
1,048.7
-36.6
-12.6
22.3
-385.9
328.0
-3,628.8
-177.8

-6,017.1
-1,740.8
-30.1
-341.8
-1,621.1
-2,283.4
-929.5
23.7
-341.7

376.4



